
MEN 165.0 RESULTS

Men 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaiden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 164.7 240.0 0

2 Gunnar Sheetz Republic County High School 165.0 235.0 0

3 Tony Detwiler Central Heights Vikings 165.0 230.0 0

4 Kieran Courter Atchison County 164.0 215.0 0

5 Evan Feuerborn Lyndon High School 164.5 215.0 0

6 Harrison Hartzler Bishop Seabury 164.0 210.0 0

7 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 163.0 205.0 0

8 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 163.6 205.0 0

9 David Fasnacht Remington High School 164.5 205.0 0

10 Brian Bailey Osage City 165.0 195.0 0

11 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 164.0 190.0 0

12 ADRIAN ONTIVEROS Kingman High School 161.0 185.0 0

13 NOLAN FREUND Kingman High School 162.0 185.0 0

14 Curtis Hansen Republic County High School 162.0 175.0 0

15 James Littlewood Fowler High School 164.0 175.0 0

16 Trent Gentry Rossville Bulldawgs 163.3 170.0 0

17 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 159.4 145.0 0

18 Ian  Solomon Conway Springs 163.2 0 0

Men 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaiden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 164.7 420.0 0

2 Gunnar Sheetz Republic County High School 165.0 365.0 0

3 Harrison Hartzler Bishop Seabury 164.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Ian  Solomon Conway Springs 163.2 335.0 0

5 Trent Gentry Rossville Bulldawgs 163.3 315.0 0

6 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 163.6 315.0 0

7 Tony Detwiler Central Heights Vikings 165.0 310.0 0

8 ADRIAN ONTIVEROS Kingman High School 161.0 300.0 0

9 Kieran Courter Atchison County 164.0 285.0 0

10 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 164.0 280.0 0

11 Evan Feuerborn Lyndon High School 164.5 275.0 0

12 NOLAN FREUND Kingman High School 162.0 270.0 0

13 Brian Bailey Osage City 165.0 270.0 0

14 James Littlewood Fowler High School 164.0 260.0 0

15 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 163.0 250.0 0

16 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 159.4 245.0 0

17 Curtis Hansen Republic County High School 162.0 0 0

18 David Fasnacht Remington High School 164.5 0 0

Men 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ian  Solomon Conway Springs 163.2 250.0 0

2 Kaiden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 164.7 240.0 0

3 David Fasnacht Remington High School 164.5 235.0 0

4 NOLAN FREUND Kingman High School 162.0 225.0 0

5 Curtis Hansen Republic County High School 162.0 225.0 0

6 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 163.6 225.0 0

7 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 164.0 225.0 0

8 Brian Bailey Osage City 165.0 225.0 0

9 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 159.4 220.0 0

10 Trent Gentry Rossville Bulldawgs 163.3 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Kieran Courter Atchison County 164.0 215.0 0

12 Gunnar Sheetz Republic County High School 165.0 215.0 0

13 Tony Detwiler Central Heights Vikings 165.0 210.0 0

14 Harrison Hartzler Bishop Seabury 164.0 205.0 0

15 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 163.0 190.0 0

16 ADRIAN ONTIVEROS Kingman High School 161.0 185.0 0

17 James Littlewood Fowler High School 164.0 170.0 0

18 Evan Feuerborn Lyndon High School 164.5 170.0 0

Men 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaiden Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 164.7 900.0 10

2 Gunnar Sheetz Republic County High School 165.0 815.0 8

3 Harrison Hartzler Bishop Seabury 164.0 755.0 6

4 Tony Detwiler Central Heights Vikings 165.0 750.0 4

5 Judah Smith Neodesha High School 163.6 745.0 2

6 Kieran Courter Atchison County 164.0 715.0 1

7 Trent Gentry Rossville Bulldawgs 163.3 700.0 0

8 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 164.0 695.0 0

9 Brian Bailey Osage City 165.0 690.0 0

10 NOLAN FREUND Kingman High School 162.0 680.0 0

11 ADRIAN ONTIVEROS Kingman High School 161.0 670.0 0

12 Evan Feuerborn Lyndon High School 164.5 660.0 0

13 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 163.0 645.0 0

14 Konnor Kielhorn Douglass Bulldogs 159.4 610.0 0

15 James Littlewood Fowler High School 164.0 605.0 0

16 Ian  Solomon Conway Springs 163.2 585.0 0

17 David Fasnacht Remington High School 164.5 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Curtis Hansen Republic County High School 162.0 400.0 0


